TINY-Tiger® 2  plus - Data Sheet
Wilke Technology GmbH · Heider-Hof-Weg 23D · 52080 Aachen · Germany
Tel.: +49.2405.408 55-0 · Fax: +49.2405.408 55-444 · E-Mail: info@wilke.de · Web: www.wilke.de page  1 of 18
Neur  LED
TINY-Tiger® 2 plus 	 Generation 3
Tiny, high speed multitasking computers in
the size of a component. Tiny-Tiger® 2 plus
are universal, full featured control computers used

			  use the recommended replacement type or larger part.
			  10+ years delivery guarantee.
Cross References/Order Codes
Previous TINY-Tiger2 Modules		  NEW TINY-Tiger2 Modules
TINY-Tiger TINY-Tiger plus
Product Code RAM FLASH Product-Code RAM Program Flash Data Flash
TTI-TNN-R/4-R 32 kByte 512 kByte TTI-TNN-R/4-PLUS 64 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
TTI-TCN-1/4-R 128 kByte 512 kByte TTI-TCN-1/4-PLUS 128 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
TTI-TCN-4/4-R 512 kByte 512 kByte TTI-TCN-4/4-PLUS 512 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
TTI-TCN-4/16-R 512 kByte 2 MByte TTI-TCN-4/16-PLUS 512 kByte 4 MByte 4 MByte
New Module  → TTI-TCN-64/32-PLUS 8 MByte 8 MByte 8 MByte
New Pico Module → TINY-TIGER-PICO 64 kByte 512 kByte 512 kByte
ECONO-Tiger ECONO-Tiger plus
Product Code RAM FLASH Product-Code RAM Program Flash Data Flash
TTI-ENN-R/4-R 32 kByte 512 kByte TTI-ENN-R/4-PLUS 64 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
TTI-ENN-1/4-R 128 kByte 512 kByte TTI-ENN-1/4-PLUS 128 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
TTI-ENN-4/4-R 512 kByte 512 kByte TTI-ENN-4/4-PLUS 512 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
New Module  → TTI-ENN-64/32-PLUS 8 MByte 8 MByte 8 MByte
New Pico Module → ECONO-TIGER-PICO 64 kByte 512 kByte 512 kByte
BASIC-Tiger BASIC-Tiger plus
Product Code RAM FLASH Product-Code RAM Program Flash Data Flash
BTI-ANN-1/4-R 128 kByte 512 kByte BTI-ANN-1/4-PLUS 128 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
BTI-ACN-1/4-R 128 MByte 512 kByte BTI-ACN-1/4-PLUS 128 MByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
BTI-ACI-4/4-R 512 kByte 512 kByte BTI-ACI-4/4-PLUS 512 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
BTI-ACI-8/4-R 1 MByte 512 kByte BTI-ACI-8/4-PLUS 1 MByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
BTI-ACI-16/32-R 2 MByte 4 MByte BTI-ACI-16/32-PLUS 2 MByte 8 MByte 8 MByte
New Module  → BTI-ACI-64/32-PLUS 8 MByte 8 MByte 8 MByte
BTI-AXN-1/4-R 128 kByte 512 kByte BTI-AXN-1/4-PLUS 128 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
BTI-AXI-4/4-R 512 kByte 512 kByte BTI-AXI-4/4-PLUS 512 kByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
BTI-AXI-8/4-R 1 MByte 512 kByte BTI-AXI-8/4-PLUS 1 MByte 1 MByte 1 MByte
New Module  → BTI-AXI-64/32-PLUS 8 MByte 8 MByte 8 MByte
TINY-Tiger 2 TINY-Tiger 2 plus
Product Code RAM FLASH Product-Code RAM Program Flash Data Flash
TTI-T2CI-8/16-R 1 MByte 2 MByte TTI-T2CI-8/16-PLUS 1 MByte 4 MByte 4 MByte
TTI-T2CI-16/32-R 2 MByte 4 MByte TTI-T2CI-16/32-PLUS 2 MByte 8 MByte 8 MByte
New Module  → TTI-T2CI-64/32-PLUS 8 MByte 8 MByte 8 MByte
New Pico Module → TINY-TIGER2-PICO 64 kByte 512 kByte 512 kByte
Note: All listed modules of the Tiger „Plus“ series are
also available as NRB models.
(For example: TTI-T2CI-8/16-PLUS-NRB)
TINY-Tiger® 2  plus - Data Sheet
Wilke Technology GmbH · Heider-Hof-Weg 23D · 52080 Aachen · Germany
Tel.: +49.2405.408 55-0 · Fax: +49.2405.408 55-444 · E-Mail: info@wilke.de · Web: www.wilke.de page  15 of 18
Neur  LED